
Priddy CC Meet 7th Grade Girls

Oct. 22, 2008

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marble Falls            38   1   3   5  13  16  20  26  14:54.2  2:42.5
  2 Hico                    39   4   6   8  10  11  24  28  15:14.5  1:07.7
  3 Hamilton                62   2   9  15  17  19  21  23  15:38.9  2:46.3
  4 Deleon                  91   7  12  18  22  32  34  35  16:44.9  4:16.8
  5 Meridian               125  14  25  27  29  30  31  33  17:41.6  2:35.5
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Marble Falls
    1  Haley Stephens             13:30.0  
    3  Haley Coulter              14:04.0  
    5  Amanda Thomas              14:48.7  
   13  Julia Weber                15:55.8  
   16  Karina Palacio             16:12.5  
   20  Tiffany Winters            16:49.0  
   26  Lauren Parten              17:48.3  
Total Time = 1:14:30.9     Total Places = 38

2. Hico
    4  Kelsey Warren              14:36.4  
    6  Jarissa Keller             15:07.4  
    8  Julia McDonald             15:16.9  
   10  Lydia Heinrichs            15:27.7  
   11  Brooke Willis              15:44.1  
   24  Courtney Pelton            17:12.5  
   28  Ashley McLean              18:06.6  
Total Time = 1:16:12.3     Total Places = 39

3. Hamilton
    2  Harley Wright              13:52.3  
    9  Anna Vestle                15:23.3  
   15  Blanca Ramirez             16:04.9  
   17  Cheyenne Curry             16:15.2  
   19  Carissa Kinsey             16:38.6  
   21  Devyn Gilmore              16:52.8  
   23  Logan Welch                17:08.1  
Total Time = 1:18:14.1     Total Places = 62

4. Deleon
    7  Jordan Coan                15:08.6  
   12  Hope Gonzales              15:49.7  
   18  Michelle Teague            16:27.5  
   22  Shaina Barnes              16:53.4  
   32  Kelsey Spragg              19:25.3  
   34  Carla Orozco               20:32.4  
   35  Chelsey Golden             24:02.7  
Total Time = 1:23:44.4     Total Places = 91

5. Meridian
   14  Tara Warren                15:58.4  
   25  Noemi Monreal              17:33.2  
   27  Holly Chenault             17:59.0  



   29  Wendy Orozco               18:23.7  
   30  Tristen Carnley            18:33.9  
   31  Alyssa Godwin              18:35.0  
   33  Laura Orozco               19:50.2  
Total Time = 1:28:28.0     Total Places = 125
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

    1        Kassidy Mason              13:29.0    Lampasas             
    2     1  Haley Stephens             13:30.0    Marble Falls         
    3     2  Harley Wright              13:52.3    Hamilton             
    4     3  Haley Coulter              14:04.0    Marble Falls         
    5        Toro Danesha               14:34.3    Lampasas             
    6     4  Kelsey Warren              14:36.4    Hico                 
    7        Sarah Latham               14:41.4    Gatesville           
    8     5  Amanda Thomas              14:48.7    Marble Falls         
    9        Laci Morano                14:50.6    Lometa               
   10     6  Jarissa Keller             15:07.4    Hico                 
   11     7  Jordan Coan                15:08.6    Deleon               
   12     8  Julia McDonald             15:16.9    Hico                 
   13     9  Anna Vestle                15:23.3    Hamilton             
   14    10  Lydia Heinrichs            15:27.7    Hico                 
   15    11  Brooke Willis              15:44.1    Hico                 
   16    12  Hope Gonzales              15:49.7    Deleon               
   17    13  Julia Weber                15:55.8    Marble Falls         
   18    14  Tara Warren                15:58.4    Meridian             
   19        Lyndsie Long               16:00.6    Marble Falls Ind     
   20    15  Blanca Ramirez             16:04.9    Hamilton             
   21    16  Karina Palacio             16:12.5    Marble Falls         
   22    17  Cheyenne Curry             16:15.2    Hamilton             
   23        Leah Greenwell             16:20.3    Marble Falls Ind     
   24    18  Michelle Teague            16:27.5    Deleon               
   25    19  Carissa Kinsey             16:38.6    Hamilton             
   26    20  Tiffany Winters            16:49.0    Marble Falls         
   27        Miranda Dehart             16:51.4    Bremond              
   28    21  Devyn Gilmore              16:52.8    Hamilton             
   29    22  Shaina Barnes              16:53.4    Deleon               
   30        Blanca Fonseca             16:53.9    Marble Falls Ind     
   31    23  Logan Welch                17:08.1    Hamilton             
   32        Nicole Sabedra             17:11.6    Hamilton             
   33        Elizabeth Austermann       17:11.9    Cherokee             
   34    24  Courtney Pelton            17:12.5    Hico                 
   35        Abby Walton                17:27.1    Hamilton             
   36        Candy Ramirez              17:31.0    Hamilton             
   37    25  Noemi Monreal              17:33.2    Meridian             
   38    26  Lauren Parten              17:48.3    Marble Falls         
   39    27  Holly Chenault             17:59.0    Meridian             
   40        Sophia Yates               18:04.4    Hamilton             
   41    28  Ashley McLean              18:06.6    Hico                 
   42        Jordan Thompson            18:16.6    Bremond              
   43    29  Wendy Orozco               18:23.7    Meridian             
   44        Faith Rickels              18:28.2    Hico                 
   45    30  Tristen Carnley            18:33.9    Meridian             
   46    31  Alyssa Godwin              18:35.0    Meridian             
   47        Alex Herrin                18:41.1    Hamilton             
   48        Morgan Williams            18:44.8    Hamilton             
   49        Caela Brannon              18:45.5    Hico                 
   50        Emily Wagner               18:45.9    Hamilton             
   51        Marilyn Delatorre          18:48.7    Gatesville           



   52        Jessica Moore              18:49.6    Lometa               
   53        Caitlyn Cagle              18:59.7    Priddy               
   54    32  Kelsey Spragg              19:25.3    Deleon               
   55        Ashley Watson              19:38.4    Hamilton             
   56        Jaycie Delbosque           19:44.2    Priddy               
   57    33  Laura Orozco               19:50.2    Meridian             
   58        Becca Barney               19:53.1    Gatesville           
   59        Sidonie Vega               20:10.8    Cherokee             
   60    34  Carla Orozco               20:32.4    Deleon               
   61        Tayler Dittrich            20:40.6    Hamilton             
   62        Jenny Chapman              22:12.1    Hamilton             
   63        Stephanie Hernandez        23:25.1    Hamilton             
   64    35  Chelsey Golden             24:02.7    Deleon               
   65        Jordan Voges               24:26.0    Hamilton             
   66        Gabby Shaffer              25:00.1    Hamilton             
   67        Emily Cowart               25:07.1    Hamilton             
   68        Nola Burkes                25:27.8    Hamilton             


